
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 
502 

513 

516 

300 

302 

401 

520 

517 

310 

559 

357 

603 

316 

197 

500 

616 

590 

553 

404 

656 

593 

533 

321 

608 

596 

657 

578 

538 

563 

662 

Name 
CINGU 

TAMBURINI Andrea 

ANTONUCCI Giorgio 

CERULLO GIANCARLO 

DI MAURO Salvatore 

VOGEL-JAMAL Ilias 

MILANI Kevin 

QUARTA Edoardo 

SMERALDI Martina 

TEDESCO Andrea 

RIZZA Carmelo 

DELLA FELICE Federico 

DE CRISTOFARO Giorgio 

BILANZOLA REMO 

BATTISTI Gianluca 

D'ARCANGELO Alessio 

FROSININI Francesco 

CICOGNANI Matteo 

TREZZI Gabriele 

VIVI Andrea 

VANNINI Pietro 

PINI Alberto 

TOMASELLI Davide 

ROSCANI Francesco 

FERRARI Matteo 

POLLERO Monica 

ACCURSO Angelantonio 

GIBELLINI Daniele 

TROMBIN Alessio 

BUTI Tommaso 

Best Tm 
1:59.920 

2:01.001 

2:01.048 

2:01.379 

2:02.349 

2:02.466 

2:03.040 

2:03.885 

2:04.101 

2:04.839 

2:04.914 

2:05.672 

2:06.306 

2:06.307 

2:06.352 

2:07.212 

2:07.587 

2:08.764 

2:08.913 

2:10.309 

2:10.559 

2:10.646 

2:10.747 

2:10.853 

2:11.276 

2:11.415 

2:11.434 

2:11.535 

2:12.257 

In Lap 
7 

6 

6 

1 

7 

2 

5 

5 

4 

2 

2 

5 

5 

5 

3 

6 

5 

7 

4 

7 

6 

7 

6 

1 

6 

2 

7 

6 

6 

0 

Diff 

1.081 

1.128 

1.459 

2.429 

2.546 

3.120 

3.965 

4.181 

4.919 

4.994 

5.752 

6.386 

6.387 

6.432 

7.292 

7.667 

8.844 

8.993 

10.389 

10.639 

10.726 

10.827 

10.933 

11.356 

11.495 

11.514 

11.615 

12.337 

Gap 

1.081 

0.047 

0.331 

0.970 

0.117 

0.574 

0.845 

0.216 

0.738 

0.075 

0.758 

0.634 

0.001 

0.045 

0.860 

0.375 

1.177 

0.149 

1.396 

0.250 

0.087 

0.101 

0.106 

0.423 

0.139 

0.019 

0.101 

0.722 

Laps 
7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

Club 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

VEL 

VEL 

ESP 

VEL 

VEL 

PRO 

ESP 

ESP 

VEL 

AMA 

VEL 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

ESP 

AMA 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing 25 Maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

SPORT 

Practice (7 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 
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